
Register of Members/Trustees/Pecuniary Interests 

December 2025 

Name Role Date 
Appointed 

End of term  Date of 
Leaving 

Business/Pecuniary 
Interest declared 

Company 
Directorships 

Trusteeships & 
Governorships 

Other Interests 

Malcolm Arthur Elected by 
parents 
Appointed by 
Members 

11/12/2019 
 
12/12/2023 

 

11/12/2023 
 
11/12/2027 

 Nil    

Chris Catto Appointed by the 
Trust 

06/07/2021 06/07/2025 06/07/2025 Nil Jubilee Leamington 
(Charitable 
Company) 

 Associate Assistant 
Principal at Bishop 
Challoner Catholic 
School 
Member of ASCL 
Parent of pupil at 
Campion School 

Navedali Chaudhary Appointed by 
Members 

20/10/2025 19/10/2029  Nil    

Bob Crowther 
 

Appointed by 
Members 

15/11/2011 
22/09/2020 
23/09/2024 

 
22/09/2024 
22/09/2028 

 Nil    

Fergus Durrant Member 
 
Trustee 
appointed by 
Members 

 
 
15/11/2011 
01/10/2021 
22/09/2025 

 
 
 
01/10/2025 
21/09/2029 

  Sez-U Community 
Theatre Ltd 

  

Judy Falp Appointed by 
Members 

10/10/2018 
20/09/2022 

09/10/2022 
19/09/2026 

 WCC 05/2017 
WDC 05/2017 
Whitnash TC 05/1995 

Mediation and 
Community Support 
Ltd 

  

Clifton Fernandes Appointed by 
Members 

24/10/2025 23/10/2025  Nil    

Christine Heath Elected Staff 
Trustee 

01/10/2023 30/09/2027 27/04/2025 Exams Officer at 
Campion School 

   

Kerrie Flippance Governance 
Professional 

06/01/2020   Member of Staff at 
Campion 

  Governance 
Professional for 
Kenilworth Multi 
Academy Trust 

Sue Gillespie Member    Nil    
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Janice Gillmore-Caley Parent Trustee 
 
Appointed by 
Members 

11/12/2019 
 
 
12/12/2023 
 

11/12/2023 
 
 
11/12/2027 

 WCC employee (Senior 
Officer for Strategic & 
Commissioning for HR 

   

Jassa Panesar Principal 01/09/2015   Nil 
 

   

Jonathan Peters Parent Trustee 02/10/2024 01/10/2028  Nil   Learning, Assurance 
and Placement Officer 
- Coventry and 
Warwickshire Training 
Hub (NHS): The 
implementation of 
NHSE quality 
framework to primary 
care for the increase 
ARRS/GP roles in the 
west Midlands. 

Victoria Prudham Member 
appointed trustee 

09/12/2025 08/12/2029     Employed as a SENCo 
for Inspire Education 
Trust 

Catalina Salam Parent Trustee 29/09/2023 28/09/2027     Employed by the 
Department for 
Education - Delivery 
Officer in Regions 
Group East Midlands 

Karen Steele Member 
appointed trustee 

30/04/2025 29/04/2029  Nil    

Vinay Pathak Member       National Procurement 
Manager 

Jane Scheuer Member    Nil 
 

   


