## Register of Members/Trustees/Pecuniary Interests

## December 2025

Name	Role	Date Appointed	End of term	Date of Leaving	Business/Pecuniary Interest declared	Company Directorships	Trusteeships & Governorships	Other Interests
Malcolm Arthur	Elected by parents	11/12/2019	11/12/2023		Nil	·		
	Appointed by Members	12/12/2023	11/12/2027					
Chris Catto	Appointed by the Trust	06/07/2021	06/07/2025	06/07/2025	Nil	Jubilee Leamington (Charitable Company)		Associate Assistant Principal at Bishop Challoner Catholic School Member of ASCL Parent of pupil at Campion School
Navedali Chaudhary	Appointed by Members	20/10/2025	19/10/2029		Nil			
Bob Crowther	Appointed by Members	15/11/2011 22/09/2020 23/09/2024	22/09/2024 22/09/2028		Nil			
Fergus Durrant	Member					Sez-U Community Theatre Ltd		
	Trustee appointed by Members	15/11/2011 01/10/2021 22/09/2025	01/10/2025 21/09/2029					
Judy Falp	Appointed by Members	10/10/2018 20/09/2022	09/10/2022 19/09/2026		WCC 05/2017 WDC 05/2017 Whitnash TC 05/1995	Mediation and Community Support Ltd		
Clifton Fernandes	Appointed by Members	24/10/2025	23/10/2025		Nil			
Christine Heath	Elected Staff Trustee	01/10/2023	30/09/2027	27/04/2025	Exams Officer at Campion School			
Kerrie Flippance	Governance Professional	06/01/2020			Member of Staff at Campion			Governance Professional for Kenilworth Multi Academy Trust
Sue Gillespie	Member				Nil			

## Register of Members/Trustees/Pecuniary Interests

## December 2025

Janice Gillmore-Caley	Parent Trustee  Appointed by Members	11/12/2019	11/12/2023	WCC employee (Senior Officer for Strategic & Commissioning for HR	
Jassa Panesar	Principal	01/09/2015		Nil	
Jonathan Peters	Parent Trustee	02/10/2024	01/10/2028	Nil	Learning, Assurance and Placement Officer - Coventry and Warwickshire Training Hub (NHS): The implementation of NHSE quality framework to primary care for the increase ARRS/GP roles in the west Midlands.
Victoria Prudham	Member appointed trustee	09/12/2025	08/12/2029		Employed as a SENCo for Inspire Education Trust
Catalina Salam	Parent Trustee	29/09/2023	28/09/2027		Employed by the Department for Education - Delivery Officer in Regions Group East Midlands
Karen Steele	Member appointed trustee	30/04/2025	29/04/2029	Nil	
Vinay Pathak	Member				National Procurement Manager
Jane Scheuer	Member			Nil	J